ueHa
ATIEPUTUB  APERITIF

GAMONDI BITTER 140,00
BITTEP BITTER

BECHEROVKA 160,00
BEPMYTU VERMOUTH

GAMONDI VERMOUTH BIANCO DI TRINO GAMONDI 150,00
GAMONDI VERMOUTH ROSSO DI TRINO 160,00
WAMMAHCbBKE CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 6500,00 €
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL 7500,00*
ITPUCTI BUHA SPARKLING WINES

SERENA 1881 PROSECCO FRIZZANTE 180,00
SERENA 1881 PROSECCO SPUMANTE, DOC TREVISO 1300,00
SERENA 1881 PROSECCO FRIZZANTE 1300,00
CHANDON BRUT 2000,00
SAN MARE LAMBRUSCO DELL'EMILIA BIANCO 800,00
SAN MARE LAMBRUSCO DELL'EMILIA ROSSO 800,00
ITPUCTI BUHA YKPAIHU SPARKLING WINES OF UKRAINE

MARENGO SEMI-SWEET MAPEHTO HATIBCOJIOLKE BUIE 650,00

BUHA ITANII ¢« WINES OF ITALY

SENSI COLLEZIONE PINOT GRIGIO cyxE BIng @ 750 980,00
SENSI CHIANTI "DALCAMPQ" CVXE YEPBOHE 750 980,00

*HA DAHY TIO3MUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOWWPIOETBCH
*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



BUHA ICTIAHII  WINES OF SPAIN

EL COTO RIOJA BLANCO
EL COTO RIOJA CRIANZA

BUHA YIJI « WINES OF CHILE
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CABERNET SAUVIGNON CVxe 4EPBOHE
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CHARDONNAY CVxE BIE

BUHA HOBOI 3ENAHAIL ¢ WINES NEW ZEALAND
MUD HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC

BUHA ®PAHUIL  WINES OF FRANCE

MAISON CASTEL CHARDONNAY
MAISON CASTEL MERLOT
MAISON CASTEL GEWURZTRAMINER

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYHKO PIO.

price
950,00
950,00

1350,00
1350,00

1500,00

1100,00
1100,00
800,00

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



ICE COLD SHOT
JAGERMEISTER

ROM RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI

CAPTAIN MORGAN SLICED APPLE

POM TPEMIYM PREMIUM RUM
ZACAPA SOLERA GRAN RESERVA

WOTNAHACHKUN BICKI  SCOTCH WHISKEY

BELLS ORIGINAL

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL éf
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO (@AY
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL 15 YO O ROV

BYPBOH BOURBON

BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE

BICKI YKUTHINX RYE WHISKEY

BULLEIT RYE 95 I
WOODFORD RYE WOODFORD RESERVE

AMEPUKAHCbBKUN BICKI TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS OLD NO.7

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE HONEY

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE APPLE »Q\QDA[V[[[f
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE FIRE N7
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BAREL

IPNIAHACbKUN BICKI  IRISH WHISKEY
OBRIAN

ueHa
price

150,00

150,00
150,00
150,00
160,00
150,00
150,00

600,00*

140,00
160,00
275,00
400,00*

230,00
200,00

230,00
220,00

170,00
170,00
170,00
170,00
250,00
380,00

150,00

*HA JAHY NO3NUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOWKPIOETBCA
*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



KAHALCBKUI BICKI  CANADIAN WHISKEY W
CROWN ROYAL DE LUXE

OOHOCONOAOBUN WWOTNAHACBKUN BICKI  SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO
TALISKER 10 YO

LAGAVULIN 16 YO

ARDBEG 10 YO

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR

ABCEHT ABSINTHE
XENTA ABSENTA

IKUH  GIN

GORDON'S LONDON DRY
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK
TANQUERAY NO. TEN

TEKIJ1A 100% ATABA TEQUILA 1007% AGAVA

JARANA BLANCO 100% BLUE AGAVE
JARANA REPOSADO 100% BLUE AGAVE

TOPINKA OIHNAHAIA FINLANDIA VODKA

FINLANDIA CLASSIC ,
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY e
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT FINLANDIA

VODKA OF FINLAND

FINLANDIA COCONUT

FINLANDIA REDBERRY

FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT

FINLANDIA LIME

FINLANDIA BOTANICAL CUCUMBER & MINT
FINLANDIA BOTANICAL WILDBERRY & ROSE

TOPINIKA KO3AUDbKA PAOA KOSATSKA RADA VODKA

KOZAUBKA PAZLA KIIACUYHA  KOSATSKA RADA Classic
KOZAUBKA PAIA CTIELUJL - KOSATSKA RADA Special

VODKA VODKA
ZUBROWKA BIALA

ueHa
price

200,00

300,00,
350,00

650,00*
450,00*
360,00%
450,00*

150,00

150,00
150,00
280,00

170,00
170,00

90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00

60,00
60,00

70,00

*HA JAHY TIO3MUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOWWPIOETHCH
*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPBHAX



TOPIIKA NMEPWA TIIbAIA  FIRST GUILD VODKA Il

TMEPWA TUTIbAIA TIOBAXHA - First Guild Povazhna ]ﬁiﬂ%ﬁ—&;ﬁﬂ
B

TOPIJTKA HETIOBOPHA

HETIOBOPHA NEPOBORNA

TOPIJIKA SMIRNOFF SMIRNOFF VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED Ne21

VODKA FROM A VILLAGE
KOSKENKORVA
KOSKENKORVA VODEKA

TOPIJIKA YJNIbTPA TIPEMIYM  ULTRA PREMIUM VODKA

BELVEDERE
CIROC

KOHbAK ®PAHUII FRENCH COGNAC

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL
HENNESSY VS.OP
REMY MARTIN VSOP

KOHbAK TPY3II  GEORGIAN COGNAC

CTAPUW KAXETI 3* = Old Kakheti 3*
CTAPUWM KAXETI 4*  Old Kakheti 4*
CTAPUWM KAXETI 5*  Old Kakheti 5*

KOHbAK YKPAIHU  UKRANIAN COGNAC

KOBJIEBO PE3EPB VS A
KOBJIEBO PE3EPB VSOP KOBLEVO
KOBJIEBO PE3EPB XO 8 POKIB

BPEHAI TPEUII BRANDY GREECE

METAXA 5 STARS oo
METAXA 7 STARS METAXA
METAXA ORANGE

BPEHAI BRANDY
KANONI 5*

BPEHAI ®PAHUII  BRANDY FRANCE _
SAINT REMY VSOP ST-REMY.

ueHa
price

85,00

70,00
85,00
100,00

220,00 N
240,00

300,00
500,00
480,00

85,00
90,00
100,00

70,00
75,00
100,00

150,00
170,00
150,00

140,00

150,00

*HA DAHY TIO3MUIKO 3HVDKKA HE TIOLWWWPIOETBCH



HACTOSTHKN  TINCTURE

RIGA BLACK BALSAM 100,00
RIGA BLACK BALSAM CURRANT 100,00
RIGA BLACK BALSAM CHERRY 100,00
JUKEPU LIQUEURS

GAMONDI APERITIVO 80,00
SAMBUCA ANTICA CLASSIC 140,00
GAMONDI CREME DE CASSIS 110,00
BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL 150,00
COINTREAU 160,00
MAPOYHI JINKEPU VOLARE  VINTAGE LIQUOR VOLARE

VOLARE PEACH TREE 90,00
VOLARE BLUE CURACAO 90,00
VOLARE COCONUT 90,00
VOLARE PISANG 90,00
VOLARE ESPRESSO COFEE 90,00
VOLARE MELON 90,00
VOLARE TRIPLE SEC 90,00
VOLARE AMARETTO 90,00
VOLARE APRICOT 90,00
VOLARE SPRIZZER 90,00

AMAPO AMARO
GAMONDI AMARO 110,00

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYYKO PIO. g, oy O (R



JOHNNIE WALKER.
KEEP WALKING,



ueHa

RED APPLE BEDFORD AND BROADWAY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL JOHNNIE WALKER RED RYE FINISH,
SABJIYYHNN CIK; AHAHACOBUV CLPOTT,
LAOJIbKA SBJIYKA, J1i4 JIMMOHHWN CIK, BEPLLIKU,

ATEJIbCUH, J1i4

140 111/ 250reu 100 w1 / 250 ren

JOHNNIE CARMINE SCOTTISH TRADITION JOHNNIE GINGER

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL JOHNNIE WALKER RED RYE FINISH, JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
CIK CULIMIICEKOTO AME/IBCUHY AE/IbCUHOBIN CIK, COZIOBA, IMBUPHIV E/Tb, JIAVIM, J1A]
AHAHACOBUV CIK, BITTEP JIMMOH, AMETIBCHH, 1]

CTIANIC OIPKA, T 140 mn / 250 rrH

240 mn / 250 reu 140 11/ 250 ren *LIHW BKA3AHI Y TPVBHSIX






EASY MIX
SCREWDRIVER Kosatska Rada Classic, Juice, Orange

FINTONIC Finlandia Grapefruit, Tonic, Lemon Juice

RIGA FRESH Riga Black Balsam Cherry, Juice, Orange Chips
WHISKEY COLA Johnnie Walker Red Label, Cola, Lemon
GAMONDI ORANGE Gamonor BirTer, Juice, ORANGE CHIps

GIN TONIC Gordon's London Dry, Tonic, lime

CAPTAIN COLA Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Cola, Lime
JAGERTONIC Jagermeister, Tonic, Orange

GRAPEFRUIT SPLESH Jagermeister, Tonic, Orange
JACKECOLA Jack Daniels OldNe7, Cola, Lemon

OBRIAN COLA O'brian, Cola, Lemon
BETON Becherovka, Tonic, Orange
ZUBROWKATON Zubrowka, Tonic, Lemon D
BRANDY COLA Metaxa 5, Cola, Lemon
FRENCH COLA Ssaint Rémy VSOP, Cola, Lemon

LONG DRINK
SEX ON THE BEACH Kosatska Rada, Peach Liquer,

Super Lemon, Grenadine, Juice, Orange

GRAPEFRUIT JULEP Finlandia Grapefruit,

Grapefruit Juice, Grenadine, Super Lemon, Mint, Lime

JUNGLE JUICE pisang, Gordon's London Dry, Juice, Orange
LADY KILLER

Gordon's London Dry,, Aprycot Brandy, Triple sec, Super Lemon,
Juice, Orange, Cherry

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Kosatska Rada Classic, Gordon's London Dry, Triple Sec,

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Super Lemon, Cola, Lemon

MOQOJITO captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold,
Soda, Mint, lime, Super lemon, Sugar syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE Jarana Blanco 100% Blue Agave, Juice, Grenadine, Orange

MAI TAI Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Captain Morgan Dark,
Juice, Almond Syrup, Triple Sec, Mint, Cherry

80,00
120,00
150,00
160,00
160,00
170,00

170,00
180,00
250,00
220,00

220,00
220,00
220,00
220,00
220,00

150,00

180,00

200,00
240,00

240,00
240,00

240,00
280,00

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



SWEET & SOUR

DAIQUIRI Captain Morgan White, Super Lemon, Sugar Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN Kosatska Rada Classic, Triple Sec, Super Lemon, Juice, Grenadine

CLOVER CLUB Gordon's London Dry, Super Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Raspberry Syrup, Foam Maker

PURPLE STRONG Zubrowka Biata, Finlandia Graperfuit, Riga Black Balsam Currant,
Peach Liquer, Luxardo Bitter Bianco

KNICKERBOCKER Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Triple sec, Raspberry Syrup,
Super Lemon, Pineapple Syrup, Foam Maker

PASSION SOUR Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Super lemon, Passion Fruit Pureee,
Sugar syrup, Foam Maker

WHISKEY SOUR Bulleit Bourbon, Super Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Foam Maker
MARGARITA Jarana Blanco 100% Blue Agave, Triple sec, Super lemon, sugar syrup, Lime

PORN STAR MARTINI Finlandia Coconut, Passion Fruit puree, Vanilla Syrup, Sugar Syrup,
Super lemon, Foam Maker, Serena Brut

SWEET & STRONG

GODFATHER Johnnie Walker Red Label, Amaretto liquer, Orange

NEGRONI Gordon's London Dry, Gamondi Bitter, Gamondi Vermuth di Torino Rosso, Orange Chips
MANHETTAN Bulleit Bourbon, Gamondi Vermuth di Torino Rosso, Angostura Aromatic Bitter's
BOULEVARDIER Buikeit Bourbon, Gamondi Bitter, Gamondi Vermuth di Torino Rosso, Orange Chips

OLD FASHION Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar syrup, Angostura Aromitic Bitter's, Orange, Cherry

SPRITS

APEROL SPRITS volare Sprizzer, Serena frizzante Soda Water
HUGO Elder Flower Syrup, Serena Brut, Super lemon, Sugar, Mint

ROYAL SPRITS Gamondi Creme De Cassis, Super Lemon, Serena Brut, Orange

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYYKO PIO.

price
160,00
160,00

150,00
200,00

220,00
240,00

250,00
250,00
250,00

160,00
220,00
250,00
280,00
300,00

240,00
220,00
250,00

*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



SHOT
TENNEESSY SHOT Jack Daniels Old Ne7, Syrup, Juice 150,00
SORRY: MIND Xenta Absenta, Triple Sec, Grenadine; Juice, Orange 150,00
MISHANUJA Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Super lemon, Juice 150,00
MEDUZA Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, Coconut Liguer, Triple Sec, 150,00
Blue Curacao, Baylies, Orange

GREEN MEXICAN Jarana Blanco 100% Blue Agave, super lemon, Pisang, Orange 150,00
B-52 Cofee Liquer, Baylies, Triple Sec, Orange 150,00
HIROSIMA - sambuca Antica Classic, Xenta Absenta, Baylies, Grenadine, Orange 150,00
IRON BOLLS Cofee Ligeur, Jarana Blanco 100% Blue Agave; Lime 150,00
ENERGY DRINK'S

VODKA RED BULL Kosatska Rada Classic, Red Bull, Lemon 210,00
WHISKEY RED BULL Johnnie Walker Red Label, Red Bull, Lemon 280,00
JAGERBULL Jagermeister, Red Bull, Orange 300,00
NON-ALCOHOLIC

FRUIT CUP Anaracosuit cik, anenscuHoBWit Cik, NEPCUKOBUI CiK, IUMOHHWI CiK, TPEHaanH 100,00
MQJITO FREE MopumHcska, TROCTUHHMIA LyKOp, MSTa, Naim 100,00
CROW NEST Cupon Mapakys, Cix XXypaBavHHmWit, Cik MMMOHHMIIA, TOHIK, anenscuH 100,00
ENERGY MOJITO Red bull, TPOCTUHHWI! LyKOp, MsiTa, naim 200,00

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX



CMEUIANbHI MPONO3ULIT
SPECIAL OFFER

PARTY MIX 4 Red Bull (4), Topinka KOZAUBKA PAZIA, 0,51

MEGA PARTY MIX 6 Red Bull (6), Topinka KOZALBKA PATIA, 0,5 n

PARTY MIX FINLANDIA 4 Red Bull (4), fopinka Finlandia 0,5 n

MEGA PARTY MIX FINLANDIA 6 Red Bull (6),Topinka Finlandia 0,5 n

PARTY MIX CAPTAIN MORGAN 3 Coca-cola (3), Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold 0,5

PARTY MIX JOHNNIE WALKER 4 Red Bull (4), Bicki Johnnie Walker Red Label 0,5 n

MEGA PARTY MIX JAGERMEISTER 6 Red Bull (6), Jagermeister 0,5 1

1200,00
1500,00
1725,00

2025,00

2775,00

2100,00

2600,00

*UIHW BKASAHI Y TPUBHSAX



TMNBO B TNAWUI BOTTLE BEER

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT
WARSTEINER

GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE-AMBREE
GRIMBERGEN BLANCHE
CORONA

BE3AJIKOTOJIbHE TIMBO NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
WARSTEINER

YAU, KABA TEA COFFEE

YAW nakeToBaHUIN B acOPTUMEHTI  Tea Packaged

YA 3ABAPHUWM B acoptumeHTi -~ Tea custard in assortment
KABA ECTIPECCO © Espresso coffee

KABA AMEPUKAHO  American coffee

KABA KATTYHIHO - Cappuccino coffee

KABA JIATE Latte coffee

MOJIOKO  Milk

BEPWKIWN Cream

BE3AJIKOTONbHI HAMOI  SOFT DRINKS
CIK SANDORA  Sandora juice

COCA-COLA

FANTA

SPRITE

RED BULL

SCHWEPPES TONIC

MIHEPANIbHA BOOA MINERAL WATER

BON AQUA
EVIAN

ueHa
price

180,00
180,00
180,00
180,00
200,00

180,00

50,00
75,00
55,00
55,00
65,00
70,00
15,00
15,00

65,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
150,00
75,00

bone
S 75,00

150,00

*UIHN BKASAHIL Y TPMBHAX




CUTAPETW

LINCOR WILD RED 6/0,5
LINCOR DARK NOIR 6/0,5
MARVEL DARK RESERVE 8/0,7 !
|
MARVEL RED RESERVE 8/0,7 !
MARVEL WHITE RESERVE 6/0,6 ;
MARVEL RED RESERVE DEMI 6/0,5 :
MARVEL GOLD RESERVE DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL DARK RESERVE DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL SCARLET RESERVE SS 5/0,4
MARVEL DAKOTA RESERVE SS 5/0,4
MARVEL BLUE SELECTED 6/0,5
MARVEL BLUE SELECTED DEMI 6/0,5
MARVEL SILVER SELECTED DEMI 4/0,3

MARVEL AZURE ENERGY % 5/0,4

3ATBEPIDKYIO: PYHKO PIO.

*IHOOPMALIIIO NP0 LIIHY THOTIOHOBWX BUPOBIB JOCTYMHA B MICLII TOPTIBII

BIANOBIAHO [0 3AKOHY YKPATHM Ne71-VIIl OT 28.12.2014. NPOJAM CYB'EKTAMYU FOCNOJAPIOBAHHA PO3PIBHOI TOPTIBAI NIJAKLMU3HUX TOBAPIB,
HA IKI BCTAHOBIOKITbCA MAKCUMATbHO PO3[IPIBHI LiIHK, HE MOKE 3[IACHIOBATUCA 3A LIHAMM, BULLAMM 3A MAKCUMANBHO PO3JIPIBHI LiIHH,
3BIIbLLEHI HA CYMY AKLIM3HOrO NOJATKY 3 PO3ZPIGHOI TOPFIBII MIJAKLM3HMX TOBAPIB.




